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MATERIAL LIST:
LC White Dust Cap 2
®)| LC /UPC MM Ferrule ¢126-128um 2
()| LC MM Beige Duplex Connector 2
()| LC Beige Clip 1
LC White Boot 2 Not

ote:
@ Fiber Optical Cable MM OM2 50/125 LSZH OD:3.0mm Duplex Orange 1 1.Grade Designation:Each to Reference
(®| Heat Shrink Tube (Black) 2 2. ROHS 3.0 AND REACH Compliant '
@ Ri (1.2) 4 3.Faser : BIMMF, minimum bending radius 7. 5mm
ng )
SC RED Boot 1 TYPE WULTI-VODE
@ SC Black Boot 1 Insertion LOSS <0. 3dB
@ SC Beige Clip 1 Return LOSS =>30dB
()| SC MM Duplex Connector Beige 2 Test Wavelength 850nm
®)| sC /UPC WM Ferrule #126-128um 2
(O SC Transparent Dust cap 2
NO SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’Y | REMARK
add the Faser and minimum bending radius 2022-2-171 A3 SYNERGY 21
UPDATE COMPLIANT 2013-06-24 AZ | CUSTOMER ITEM NO. [see the chart
LC/SC 50/125 OM2 Duplex manufacture] .
Fiber cable 0D 2.0 to 3.0mm 2012-08-19 ALl |yur |t com tontry O |
NEW 2011-01-21 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2012-08-13
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Chart: PACKING DRAW

NO. [ITEM NO. LENGTH. Color | EAN Nummer PACKING

1 S216209 0. 5M Orange | 4038816216298 SYNERGY 21 BAG A

2 $216210 M Orange | 4038816216304 | SYNERGY 21 BAG A SYNERGY 21

3 | S216211 oM Orange | 4038816216311 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B =

4 5216212 3M Orange | 4038816216328 SYNERGY 21 BAG B

5 5216213 5M Orange | 4038816216335 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B

6 S216214 7. 5M Orange | 4038816216342 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B

7 S216215 10M Orange 4038816216359 SYNERGY 21 BAG B

add the Faser and minimum bending radius 2022-2-171 A3 SYNERGY 21
UPDATE COMPLIANT 2013-06-24 A2 | CUSTOMER ITEM NO. |see the chart
Fiber cable OD 2.0 to 3.0mm 2012-08-13 AL | PROPUCTLLG 5™ ™ ™ | tomtry ] N0 [ it |
NEW 2011-01-21 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV | SWrer 2 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2012-08-13
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